1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
®
Specifications are subject to change
NGD_C SeriesMultilayer Chip Diplexers
FEATURES
• LOW INSERTION LOSS
• HIGH ATTENTUATION

Size Code (see dimensions table for details)
Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
NGD 0805C  2R450   G1 TR F
COMPONENT LAYOUT
E
F
C
I
J
H
G
A
B
D
(1)(2)(3)
(6)(5)(4)
Refer to Part Number
Table for PIN Layout
LAND PATTERNS
K
32
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
® ®
Specifications are subject to change Specifications are subject to change
NGD_C SeriesMultilayer Chip DiplexersNGD_C SeriesMultilayer Chip Diplexers
Part Number
Standard Values - Case Size 0603 (1.6 x 0.8 x 0.6mm)
Frequency
Range
Impedance
(Ω)
Frequency
(MHz)
Max. IL in BW
@ 25°C (dB)
Ripple in
BW @
25°C (dB)
Max. VSWR
in BW @
25°C (dB)
Min.
Attenuation
@ 25°C (dB)
NGD0603C2R450G1TRF
Low
50
2400 ~ 2500 1.0 0.5 2.0 -
4800 ~ 6000 - - - 18
7200 ~ 7500 - - - 18
High
2400 ~ 2500 - - - 18
4900 ~ 5900 1.6 1.0 2.0 -
9800 ~ 11800 - - - 15
NGD0603C2R450G2TRF
Low
50
2400 ~ 2500 1.0 0.5 2.0 -
4800 ~ 6000 - - - 18
7200 ~ 7500 - - - 18
High
2400 ~ 2500 - - - 18
4900 ~ 5900 1.6 1.0 2.0 -
9800 ~ 11800 - - - 15
NGD0603C Size
Part Number
Standard Values - Case Size 0805 (2.0 x 1.2 mm)